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149143 Abrams , Anthony M 11 2012 X
230343 Adams , Ashley F 8 - X
95291 Adkins , Rivers M 12 2011 X

198373 Allen , Libby F 10 2013 X
92678 Allen , Zach M 12 2011 X

198374 Amburgey , Hannah F 9 2014 X
167604 Anders , Dylan M 11 2012 X
194766 Anders , Mariah F 8 - X
194794 Anders , Ryan M 9 2014 X
229380 Arnold , Dawson M 9 2014 X
96760 Arnold , Wade M 12 2011 X

162635 Arterburn , Amber F 11 2012 C
219696 Arterburn , Skyler F 9 2014 C
149139 Arthur , Matt M 11 2012 X
149080 Ayala , Jon M 12 2011 X
165123 Baker , Julie-Beth F 11 2012 X
89302 Baker , Preslie F 12 2011 X

189223 Ball , Khris M 10 2013 X
178965 Bargo , Chase M 9 2014 X
178966 Barker , Trevor M 10 2013 X
139365 Barton , Tad M 10 2013 X
146700 Baxter , Savannah F 10 2009 X
109887 Beliveau , Helena F 12 2011 X
229317 Benjamin , Emily F 8 - X
165115 Bentley , Corey J M 8 - X
213478 Blevins , Nick M 12 2011 X
138110 Boling , Evan M 10 2013 X
219697 Bolinger , Lexie F 9 2014 C
198208 Bowling , Brycen M 10 2013 X
222927 Bowling , Courtney  F 7 - X
179054 Bowling , Jasper M 10 2013 X
229382 Bowling , Trevor M 9 2014 X
96748 Bray , Landon M 12 2011 X

211149 Breeding , Bradford M 7 - X
179059 Brewster , Dakota M 10 2013 X
213479 Brock , Jimmy M 10 2013 X
222924 Brock , Kali F 8 - X
95284 Bronnert , Noah M 12 2011 X

186232 Brooks-Sutton , Brandon M 12 2011 X
230336 Buck , Bianca F 10 2013 X
171034 Buck , Dominique F 12 2011 X
221552 Burdine , Briana F 7 - X/C
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219689 Burdine , Taylor  F 10 2013 X/C
211152 Burns , Connor M 9 2014 X
210746 Burns , Karmen F 8 - X
171035 Burr , Kerrie F 12 2011 X
219780 Bustus-Soto , Antonio  M 10 2013 X
222234 Butcher , Alex M 11 2012 X
109963 Butcher , Chris M 12 2011 X
149342 Callahan , Jasmine F 9 2014 X
149150 Calvert , Evan M 11 2012 X
146744 Campbell , Macey F 11 2012 X
174069 Carnahan , Ethan M 10 2013 X
214760 Carnes , Mackenzie F 10 2013 X
149125 Carroll , Shawn M 12 2011 X
223866 Carson , Chase M 9 2014 X
210602 Casada , Alexis F 7 - X
179055 Casada , Ryan M 10 2013 X
213480 Chadwell , Nick M 11 2012 X
146749 Chesnut , Madison F 10 2013 X
211151 Christensen , Jacob M 9 2014 X
223870 Clonce , Caleb M 9 2014 X
222928 Collett , Ally F 7 - X
194771 Collett , Drew F 9 2014 X
219692 Collins , Jonna F 9 2014 C
138057 Collins , Matthew M 10 2013 X
109888 Combs , Hayden F 12 2011 X
183160 Coots , Ethan  M 7 - X
146746 Cornett , Calli F 10 2013 X
194759 Cromer , Taylor F 9 2014 X
197140 Cummins , Nathan M 10 2013 X
138719 Davenport , Kursten F 12 2011 C
111678 Davis , Shelby F 10 2013 X
109965 Davis , Zach M 12 2011 X
194778 Deaton , Jacob M 10 2013 X
189893 Dedman , Mckenzie F 8 - C
213481 Deeds , Tyson M 9 2014 X
189217 Detherage , Derek M 10 2013 X
213482 Disney , Hunter M 12 2011 X
176170 Dixon , Leslie F 9 2014 X
167606 Douglas , Sean M 11 2012 X
229385 Dozier , Mason M 9 2014 X
230326 Durant , Sadie F 7 - X
213484 Eaton , Austin M 9 2014 X
229386 Ebertshauser , Parker M 9 2014 X
211153 Eslinger , Caleb M 9 2014 X
189241 Estep , Cassidy F 10 2013 C
218266 Farmer , Robert  M 11 2012 X
214014 Farris , Eric M 9 2014 X
186236 Farris , Zach M 10 2013 X
186240 Feltner , Zach M 10 2013 X
179010 Fojtek , Corinne F 8 - X
230345 Ford , Sarah F 7 - X
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149359 Fouts , Julie F 10 2013 X
139170 Frost , Logan M 12 2011 X
213487 Fultz , Adrian M 9 2014 X
162899 Fuson , Gabe M 11 2012 X
71773 Gaines , Joe M 12 2011 X

210747 Gaines , Katie F 9 2014 X
111674 Gaines , Madison F 11 2012 X
109891 Gaines , McKenzie F 12 2011 X
219698 Gatliff , Gillian F 7 - C
178975 Gay , Hannah F 10 2013 X
198209 Gilbert , Kyle  M 10 2013 X
223864 Gilmore , Tanner M 9 2014 X
211156 Gilpin , Michael M 8 - X
198210 Grimes , Cory M 10 2013 X
198388 Gross , Darcyn M 9 2014 X
162880 Grubb , Jared M 10 2011 X
221252 Haan , Amy F 9 2014 C
213491 Haarsma , Saylor M 9 2014 X
111679 Hacker , Austin F 10 2013 X
179062 Hacker , Matthew M 9 2014 X
149128 Hale , Jared M 11 2012 X
109886 Hamilton , Alyssa F 11 2012 X
213493 Hammock , Jansen M 9 2014 X
189221 Hampton , Samuel M 10 2013 X
186247 Harp , Matt M 10 2013 X
162639 Harris , Jazzlyn F 9 2014 C
213494 Hawk , Stuart M 9 2014 X
95288 Hayes , Austin M 12 2011 X

149336 Hayes , Sarah F 9 2014 X
191831 Hedrick , Emma F 7 - X
174077 Helton , Christian M 9 2014 X
139638 Hensley , Addison F 10 2013 C
149077 Hensley , Kayne M 11 2012 X
223868 Hernandez , Keenan M 9 2014 X
170992 Hibbard , Cara F 9 2014 X
194761 Hibbitts , Emma F 9 2014 X
210247 Hinkle , Cole M 7 - X
214756 Hisle , Ellie F 9 2014 X
138970 Holcomb , Vince M 12 2011 X
213496 House , Chandler M 9 2014 X
79522 House , Haley F 11 2012 X

153249 House , Hunter M 11 2012 X
37797 Humfleet , Charity F 12 2011 X

186252 Humfleet , Logan M 10 2013 X
179063 Jackson , Cameron M 9 2014 X
211155 Jackson , Gage M 8 - X
230327 Jackson , Madison F 8 - X
138342 Jackson , Rachel F 11 2012 X
149079 Jenkins , Jonathan M 12 2011 X
197435 Jervis , Kenzie F 7 - X
189237 Johnson , Ashlee F 10 2013 C
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219694 Johnston , Alexis F 9 2014 C
149106 Jones , Bruin M 11 2012 X
198387 Kennett , Tyler M 10 2013 X
167596 Kimsey , Matthew M 12 2011 X
214753 King , Cameron F 9 2014 X
171022 Lambdin , Andrew M 11 2012 X
171024 Lambdin , Nathaniel M 11 2012 X
219693 Lane , Lexie F 12 2011 C
220275 Larocca , Anthony M 10 2013 X
210750 Lawson , McKenzie F 9 2014 X
232498 Lawson , Sienna  F 10 2013 X
223862 Lewis , Tristan M 10 2013 X
210601 Lindsay , Chalese F 8 - X
217888 Lopez , Ernesto M 10 2013 X
186286 Lovins , Jared M 10 2013 X
223867 Madden , Logan M 9 2014 X
89301 Madden , Morgan F 12 2011 X

139646 Mandviwala , Sarah F 11 2012 X
198378 Martin , Sarah F 11 2012 X
92666 Martin , Trey M 12 2011 X

139367 Martin , Tucker M 10 2013 X
198212 Matney , Josh M 12 2011 X
109973 Maxey , Lucas M 9 2014 X
165116 May , Johnny M 8 - X
149361 May , Lexie F 10 2013 X
210742 Maynes , Daniel M 10 2014 X
189896 McClain , Kylie F 9 2014 C
165117 McClure , Layne M 9 2014 X
136306 McCowan , Anna F 10 2013 X
79524 McCowan , Meredith F 11 2012 X

178969 McCowan , Seth M 10 2013 X
230314 McDougald , Hunter M 10 2013 X
229378 McGee , Anthony  M 12 2011 X
210596 McQueen , Alexus F 11 2012 X
222929 McWhorter , Anna F 7 - X
165126 McWhorter , Sydney F 8 - X
183169 Meader , Drew M 7 - X
183173 Meader , Seth M 7 - X
125831 Miller , Braden M 11 2008 X
213497 Miller , Jonathon M 9 2014 X
149103 Moore , Justin M 11 2012 X
189888 Moore , Sydney F 12 2011 C
79521 Moore , Tiffani F 12 2011 X

194763 Morgan , Dianna F 8 - X
222923 Morgan , Sierra F 12 2011 X
191830 Morris , Alexandra F 8 - X
111673 Morris , Madyson F 12 2011 X
92667 Morris , Taylor M 12 2011 X

172985 Muncy , Tyler M 10 2013 X
213641 Napier , Isiah  M 9 2014 X
210752 Napier , Tacita F 9 2014 X
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92680 Neal , Daniel M 12 2011 X
109972 Neely , Andrew M 9 2014 X
210250 Norvell , Brett M 7 - X
138254 Norvell , Kaylee F 11 2012 X
139628 Oakley , Jamie F 10 2013 X
186301 Oneal , Maury M 10 2013 X
213646 Oneal , Tajh M 9 2014 X
191826 Ootin , Olivia F 7 - X
186302 Osborne , Brody M 10 2013 X
37798 Parker , Karli F 12 2011 X

106363 Parsons , Kelsey F 11 2012 X
230352 Patel , Karan M 11 2012 X
149121 Patterson , Jordan M 11 2012 X
198380 Payne , Taylor M 7 - X
170480 Perkins , Kaylyn F 11 2012 X
214758 Peterson , Kaleigh F 9 2014 X
189220 Petrey , Kyler M 10 2013 X
211150 Phelps , Blaine M 7 - X
189227 Phelps , Blake M 10 2013 X
138256 Phelps , Jenna F 12 2011 X
96749 Phelps , Josh M 12 2011 X

149340 Phelps , Rebecca F 9 2014 X
139178 Phillips , Malik M 10 2013 X
153248 Poston , Daniel M 11 2012 X
119615 Powenski , Mackenzie F 9 2014 X
194768 Prewitt , Alexis F 9 2014 X
210753 Prewitt , Alyssa F 9 2014 X
96754 Profitt , Tracy M 12 2011 X

139175 Queen , Skylar M 10 2013 X
96747 Quinn , Aaron M 12 2011 X

194757 Rains , Cierra F 10 2013 X
136325 Rao , Neha F 12 2011 X
167600 Reid , Aaron M 12 2011 X
111677 Reynolds , Katie F 10 2013 X
138255 Rickett , Kristen F 11 2012 X
210755 Riley , Adrianna F 8 - X
166177 Riley , Mariah F 9 2014 X
138726 Roark , Courtney F 12 2011 C
178964 Robinson , Houston M 10 2013 X
197431 Robinson , Sydney F 10 2013 X
197434 Rogers , Kenlee F 9 2014 X
96756 Rollins , Calab M 12 2011 X

194758 Rollins , Linzee F 10 2013 X
179013 Royster , Emily F 8 - X
125880 Royster , Zack M 12 2011 X
213498 Rucker , Tristan M 9 2014 X
210599 Rudd , Allie F 9 2014 X
79520 Rudd , Ariel F 12 2011 X
95802 Rutledge , Regan F 12 2011 X
93702 Salva , Destiney F 12 2011 X

223873 Sanders , Chase M 8 - X
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165128 Scott , Gracie F 8 - X
179001 Scoville , Alex F 9 2014 X
191820 Sharp , David M 7 - X
138132 Sharp , Emily F 11 2012 X
170481 Shelby , Haley F 11 2012 X
179016 Shepherd , Lyndsey F 8 - X
210759 Sheppard , Katelynn F 9 2014 X
167749 Shifflet , Zach M 11 2012 X
149339 Sizemore , Lea F 9 2014 X
179057 Smart , Jacob M 10 2013 X
213640 Smith , Adam M 9 2014 X
230353 Smith , Austin M 9 2014 X
194765 Smith , Bailey F 8 - X
229315 Smith , Hailey F 10 2013 X
37799 Smith , Holly F 12 2011 X

219690 Smith , Kylar F 10 2013 C
223872 Smith , Kyle M 9 2014 X
222930 Smith , Paige F 7 - X
179064 Smith , Sawyer M 9 2014 X
179008 Smith , Shelby F 8 - X
211154 Smith , Trevor M 8 - X
146724 Spicer , Kaitlynn F 11 2012 X
191827 Spradlin , Poppy F 7 - X
165129 Spradlin , Rhiannon F 10 2013 X
183228 Stanko , Ellie F 7 - X
198391 Steele , Amerah F 7 - X
230341 Steele , Aubrey  F 8 - X
149338 Stewart , Scotland F 9 2014 X
165122 Strunk , Jason M 9 2014 X
172988 Swafford , Seth M 10 2013 X
230328 Tallant , Lauren F 7 - X
223861 Taylor , Caleb M 11 2012 X
79526 Toby , Casey F 11 2012 X

153246 Tonkel , Ben M 11 2012 X
230329 Trayner , Chestina F 8 - X
230330 Tyra , Sara  F 8 - X
198389 Tyree , Tara F 10 2013 X
109974 VanHook , Jake M 10 2013 X
230316 Vance , Jack M 10 2013 X
183229 Vance , Katie F 7 - X
89303 Vandeventer , Brittany F 12 2011 X

191828 Vaughn , Jenna F 7 - X
219695 Wagers , Andrea F 9 2014 C
210757 Wagers , Nikki F 8 - X
223863 Wagner , Dylan M 9 2014 X
198390 Walters , Andrea F 12 2011 X
155962 Watkins , Logan M 11 2012 X
174074 Watts , Andrew M 10 2013 X
153244 Weaver , Carl David M 11 2012 X
179065 Weaver , Clay M 9 2014 X
37800 White , Emma F 12 2011 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 69a1737501fd3b06a6249e4aeaf2f9fd 2015-04-28 21:10:19

Digitally signed by Ryan Nolan (ryan.nolan@laurel.kyschools.us) April 28, 2015 21:19:49 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

37801 White , Kristen F 12 2011 X
138721 Williams , Brittany F 12 2011 X
230338 Williams , Caitlyn F 9 2014 X
222931 Williams , Zoe F 7 - X
95285 Wilson , Hayden M 12 2011 X

225676 Woods , Emma F 7 - X
189224 Woolum , Jacob M 10 2013 X
191815 Woolum , Josh M 9 2014 X
139181 Workman , Walker M 10 2013 X
138120 Wright , Isaiah M 10 2013 X
178976 Wyatt , Clark F 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Angel, Trevor 
X Arnold, Jared 

Arnold, Wade 
Arnold, Wade 
Arthur, Matt 
Ball, Wade 

X Barton, Ashton 
X Bentley, Zach 
X Caudill, Caleb 
X Cummins, Nathan 

Daly, Briston 
X Daly, Gregory 

Frisk, Richard 
Hall, Gavin 
Hoskins, Trevor 

X Jackson, Christopher 
Johnson, Michael 

X Johnson, Morgan 
X Lawson, JAcob 

Lewis, Justin 
Likins, Cole 
Martin, Logan 

X Petit, James 
X Powell, Lucas 
X Raney, Seth 

Rice, Jeremy 
Shepherd, Dakota 
Smith, Logan 
Turner, Austin 
Whitaker, Cody 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

X Chasteen, Alexis 
Daly, Mary 
Gaines, McKenzie 
Goodin, Kaitlyn 
Johnson, Samantha 

X Lance, Tamaryn 
X Marcum, Michaela 

McFadden, Sarah 

Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Zach 
X Anders, Dylan 
X Bowling, Brycen 

Brooks-Sutton, Brandon 
Douglas, Sean 
Gaines, Joe 
Gilbert, Kyle  

X Grimes, Cory 
Jenkins, Jonathan 

X Jones, Zach 
Kimsey, Matthew 
Martin, Trey 
Martin, Tucker 
Matney, Josh 
McGee, Anthony  

Miller, Braden 
Morris, Taylor 
Muncy, Tyler 
Neal, Daniel 
Reid, Aaron 

X Shifflet, Zach 
X Spurlock, Derek 

Swafford, Seth 
X Taylor, Jacob 

Woolum, Jacob 
X Wren, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Zach 
Anders, Ryan 
Ball, Khris 

X Deaton, Brody 
X Detherage, Derek 

Feltner, Zach 
Grubb, Jared 
Hensley, Kayne 
Hernandez, Keenan 
Holcomb, Vince 

X Lovins, Jared 
Madden, Logan 
Miller, Braden 
Petrey, Kyler 
Phelps, Blake 

X Ramirez, Michael 
Sanders, Chase 
Smith, Sawyer 
Taylor, Caleb 
Wagner, Dylan 
Weaver, Clay 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anders, Mariah 
Baker, Preslie 

X Christian, Alora 
X Clark, Shelby 

Collett, Ally 
Collett, Drew 
Cromer, Taylor 

X Dalton, Emily 
Davis, Shelby 
Hacker, Austin 
Hibbitts, Emma 

X Lewis, Jasmine 
Madden, Morgan 
McWhorter, Anna 
Morgan, Dianna 

X Newby, Brianna 
X Niece, Maegan 
X Pennington, Tracy 

Phelps, Rebecca 
X Prewitt, Alexis 
X Rains, Cierra 

Reynolds, Katie 

Riley, Mariah 
Rollins, Linzee 
Smith, Bailey 
Steele, Amerah 
Vandeventer, Brittany 
Williams, Zoe 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Arterburn, Amber 
Arterburn, Skyler 

X Bernhold, Joslyn 
Bolinger, Lexie 
Burdine, Briana 
Burdine, Taylor  

X Carroll, Breanna 
Collins, Jonna 
Davenport, Kursten 
Dedman, Mckenzie 
Estep, Cassidy 

X Feifhaus, Sarah 
Gatliff, Gillian 
Haan, Amy 
Harris, Jazzlyn 
Hensley, Addison 
Johnson, Ashlee 
Johnston, Alexis 
Lane, Lexie 
McClain, Kylie 
Moore, Sydney 

X Peters, Kirstin 
Roark, Courtney 
Smith, Kylar 

X Truty, Kristen 
X Vaughn, Corina 

Wagers, Andrea 
X Williams, Brittany 
X Williams, Maci 

Varsity
Football

X Anders, Casey 
Arnold, Wade 
Arthur, Matt 

X Asher, Jordan 
Ayala, Jon 

X Baldridge, Brandon 
X Barnett, Tristan 
X Beardsley, Evan 

Blevins, Nick 
X Boone, Justin 
X Bowling, Brody 
X Bradley, Cody 

Bray, Landon 
Brock, Jimmy 
Bronnert, Noah 
Brooks-Sutton, Brandon 
Carroll, Shawn 
Chadwell, Nick 
Christensen, Jacob 

X Clark, Shane 
X Davis, Justin 

Deeds, Tyson 
Detherage, Derek 
Disney, Hunter 
Eaton, Austin 

X Ellis, Trevor 
X Farmer, Robert  

Farris, Eric 
Farris, Zach 

X Feltner, Zach 
Fultz, Adrian 

X Gay, Brandon 
Gross, Darcyn 
Grubb, Jared 
Haarsma, Saylor 
Hale, Jared 
Hammock, Jansen 
Hampton, Samuel 
Harp, Matt 
Hawk, Stuart 
Hensley, Kayne 

X Hibbard, MAtthew 
X Hooker, Jordan 

House, Chandler 
Humfleet, Logan 
Jenkins, Jonathan 

X Johns, Zackary 
Jones, Bruin 
Larocca, Anthony 

X Lewis, Brad 
Lovins, Jared 

X Maldonado, Armando 
Maynes, Daniel 

X Merced, Ivan 
Miller, Jonathon 

X Moore, Justin 
X Morgan, Trevor 

Morris, Taylor 
Napier, Isiah  

X Nelson, TJ 
X North, Zach 
X Olsen, JAcob 

Oneal, Maury 
Oneal, Tajh 
Osborne, Brody 

X Palacios, Braxton 
Patterson, Jordan 
Phelps, Josh 
Phillips, Malik 
Poston, Daniel 
Profitt, Tracy 

X Queen, Skylar 
Quinn, Aaron 
Rollins, Calab 
Rucker, Tristan 
Smith, Adam 
Strunk, Jason 

X Swanson, Zac 
X Woolum, Dustin 
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Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Arnold, Wade 
Arnold, Wade 
Baker, Ethan 
Ball, Khris 
Ball, Wade 
Barton, Tad 
Bentley, Corey J
Bush, Clay 
Coots, Shawn 

X Detherage, Derek 
Douglas, Jackson 
Evans, Hunter Blake
Grubb, Jared 
Hall, Gavin 
Hamilton, Alec 
Hinkle, Cole 
Huff, Bryce 
Johnson, Michael 
Jones, Hunter 
Longworth, Brian  
Martin, Logan 
Petrey, Kyler 
Phelps, Blake 
Powell, Lucas 
Quinn, Aaron 
Smith, Corey 
Thorpe, Trevor 
Turner, Austin 

X Vaughn, Jacob 
Webb, Michael 
Whitaker, Gunner 
Wilson, Tanner 
Wilson, Tyler 
Wilson, Zach 
Wombles, Landon 
Woods, Matthew 
Woolum, Jacob 
Woolum, Jared 
Woolum, Josh 
Wren, Jacob 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Benjamin, Emily 
X Cox, Savannah 

Cromer, Taylor 
Dixon, Leslie 

X Feltner, Faith 
Gaines, Madison 
Jervis, Kenzie 
Lawson, Sienna  
Morris, Madyson 
Norvell, Kaylee 
Perkins, Kaylyn 
Powenski, Mackenzie 
Prewitt, Alexis 
Riley, Mariah 
Robinson, Sydney 
Rogers, Kenlee 
Salva, Destiney 

Shelby, Haley 
Smith, Hailey 
Vandeventer, Brittany 
Wyatt, Clark 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Barker, Trevor 
Barton, Tad 
Holcomb, Vince 
Martin, Trey 
Martin, Tucker 
Robinson, Houston 
Royster, Zack 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Daily, Victoria  
X Sergent, Carlee 

Sharp, Emily 
X Smith, Skylar 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adkins, Rivers 
Allen, Zach 
Boling, Evan 
Bowling, Jasper 
Brewster, Dakota 
Bronnert, Noah 
Burns, Connor 
Bustus-Soto, Antonio  
Casada, Ryan 
Christensen, Jacob 
Collins, Matthew 
Eslinger, Caleb 
Fuson, Gabe 
Hacker, Matthew 

X Hacker, Takoda 
Hayes, Austin 

X Hensley, Kayne 
Holcomb, Vince 
House, Hunter 
Jackson, Cameron 
Lopez, Ernesto 
Poston, Daniel 
Smart, Jacob 
Smith, Sawyer 
Tonkel, Ben 
VanHook, Jake 
Watkins, Logan 
Weaver, Carl David 
Weaver, Clay 
Wright, Isaiah 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Callahan, Jasmine 
X Davenport, Alex 

Davis, Shelby 
Fouts, Julie 
Hayes, Sarah 
House, Haley 
Humfleet, Charity 
May, Lexie 
McCowan, Meredith 
McQueen, Alexus 
Moore, Tiffani 

X Niece, Maegan 
Parker, Karli 
Phelps, Rebecca 
Rudd, Allie 
Rudd, Ariel 
Rutledge, Regan 
Scoville, Alex 
Sizemore, Lea 
Smith, Holly 
Stewart, Scotland 
Toby, Casey 
White, Emma 
White, Kristen 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bentley, Corey J
X Bond, Parker 
X Bowling, Jasper 
X Frost, Logan 
X Kelley, James 

May, Johnny 
McClure, Layne 
Sharp, David 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Baker, Julie-Beth 
Brock, Kali 
Combs, Hayden 

X Ford, Hannah 
X Goodin, Amanda 

Hedrick, Emma 
X Lee, Christina 

McWhorter, Sydney 
Morgan, Sierra 
Morris, Alexandra 
Ootin, Olivia 
Scott, Gracie 

X Sharp, Annie 
Spradlin, Poppy 
Spradlin, Rhiannon 
Stanko, Ellie 

X Vance, Katelynn 
Vance, Katie 
Vaughn, Jenna 

X Williams, Brianna 
Woods, Emma 

X Yaden, Mikaliah 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Bond, Parker 
Bray, Landon 
Carnahan, Ethan 
Cummins, Nathan 
Deaton, Jacob 
Helton, Christian 
Maxey, Lucas 
McDougald, Hunter 
Payne, Taylor 
Poston, Daniel 
Quinn, Aaron 
Royster, Zack 
Smart, Jacob 
Tonkel, Ben 
Vance, Jack 
Watts, Andrew 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Allen, Libby 
Amburgey, Hannah 
Baker, Julie-Beth 

X Batchelor, Kenzie 
Campbell, Macey 

X Carter, Alexis 
X Davenport, Alex 

Durant, Sadie 
Jackson, Madison 
Martin, Sarah 
McCowan, Anna 
Rao, Neha 
Tallant, Lauren 
Trayner, Chestina 

X Turner, Madison 
Tyra, Sara  
Vaughn, Jenna 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Adkins, Rivers 
Arnold, Wade 
Bowling, Jasper 
Bronnert, Noah 
Butcher, Chris 
Calvert, Evan 
Casada, Ryan 

X Collins, Matthew 
Farmer, Robert  
Farris, Eric 
Frost, Logan 
Fuson, Gabe 

X Gross, Darcyn 
X Hampton, Deven 
X Hampton, Jonathan 

Hayes, Austin 
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Kennett, Tyler 
Lambdin, Andrew 
Lambdin, Nathaniel 
Moore, Justin 
Neely, Andrew 
Patel, Karan 

X Payne, Zachary 
Phillips, Malik 
Poston, Daniel 
Profitt, Tracy 
Queen, Skylar 
Rucker, Tristan 
Smith, Austin 
Vance, Jack 
VanHook, Jake 
Wilson, Hayden 
Workman, Walker 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Ashley 
X Bernhold, Joslyn 
X Bronnert, Kayla 

Buck, Bianca 
Buck, Dominique 
Burdine, Briana 
Burdine, Taylor  
Burr, Kerrie 
Ford, Sarah 

X Fouts, Julie 
X Gaines, McKenzie 

Hamilton, Alyssa 
Hayes, Sarah 
House, Haley 
Lawson, Sienna  
Mandviwala, Sarah 
McWhorter, Sydney 
Morgan, Sierra 
Oakley, Jamie 

X Patel, Neely 
Phelps, Jenna 

X Queen, Skylar 
Rains, Cierra 
Scoville, Alex 

X Sharp, Annie 
Steele, Amerah 
Steele, Aubrey  
Stewart, Scotland 
Tyree, Tara 
Walters, Andrea 
Williams, Brittany 
Williams, Caitlyn 

Varsity
Volleyball

Baxter, Savannah 
Chesnut, Madison 
Cornett, Calli 
Gaines, Katie 
Gaines, Madison 

X Gaines, McKenzie 
Gay, Hannah 

X Jackson, Kiersten 
Jackson, Rachel 

X McFarland, Alesha 
Napier, Tacita 

X Niece, Maegan 
Norvell, Kaylee 
Parsons, Kelsey 
Prewitt, Alyssa 
Reynolds, Katie 
Rickett, Kristen 
Riley, Adrianna 
Riley, Mariah 
Sheppard, Katelynn 
Spicer, Kaitlynn 

X Wyatt, Clark 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Abrams, Anthony 
Breeding, Bradford 
Butcher, Alex 
Butcher, Chris 
Coots, Ethan  
Davis, Zach 

X Fuson, Gabe 
X Hampton, Jonathan 
X Johnson, Trevor 

Kennett, Tyler 
Maxey, Lucas 
Meader, Drew 
Meader, Seth 
Neely, Andrew 
Phelps, Blaine 
Poston, Daniel 
Sharp, David 

X Valentine, Trey 
VanHook, Jake 
Wilson, Hayden 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Beliveau, Helena 
Combs, Hayden 
Dixon, Leslie 
Gaines, McKenzie 
Hamilton, Alyssa 
Hibbard, Cara 
McWhorter, Sydney 
Morris, Alexandra 
Stanko, Ellie 
Walters, Andrea 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Anders, Dylan 
Arnold, Dawson 
Bowling, Brycen 
Bowling, Trevor 
Clonce, Caleb 
Douglas, Sean 
Dozier, Mason 
Ebertshauser, Parker 
Gilbert, Kyle  
Grimes, Cory 
Harp, Matt 
Martin, Tucker 
McClure, Layne 
Muncy, Tyler 
Shifflet, Zach 
Swafford, Seth 
Weaver, Carl David 
Woolum, Jacob 
Woolum, Josh 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ball, Khris 
Clonce, Caleb 
Feltner, Zach 
Hernandez, Keenan 
Lewis, Tristan 

X Lovins, Jared 
Madden, Logan 
Petrey, Kyler 
Phelps, Blake 
Sanders, Chase 
Smith, Sawyer 
Wagner, Dylan 
Weaver, Clay 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anders, Mariah 
Bowling, Courtney  
Collett, Ally 
Collett, Drew 
Hacker, Austin 
Hibbitts, Emma 
McWhorter, Anna 
Morgan, Dianna 
Phelps, Rebecca 
Riley, Mariah 
Rollins, Linzee 
Smith, Bailey 
Smith, Paige 
Steele, Amerah 
Williams, Zoe 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Asher, Jordan 
Brock, Jimmy 
Chadwell, Nick 
Christensen, Jacob 
Deeds, Tyson 
Detherage, Derek 
Eaton, Austin 
Farris, Eric 
Farris, Zach 
Fultz, Adrian 

X Gay, Brandon 
Gross, Darcyn 
Grubb, Jared 
Haarsma, Saylor 
Hammock, Jansen 
Hampton, Samuel 
Harp, Matt 
Hawk, Stuart 
House, Chandler 
Humfleet, Logan 
Larocca, Anthony 
Lovins, Jared 
Maynes, Daniel 
Miller, Jonathon 
Napier, Isiah  
Oneal, Maury 
Oneal, Tajh 
Osborne, Brody 
Phillips, Malik 
Poston, Daniel 

X Queen, Skylar 
Rucker, Tristan 
Smith, Adam 
Strunk, Jason 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Benjamin, Emily 
Cromer, Taylor 
Dixon, Leslie 
Gaines, Madison 
Jervis, Kenzie 
Norvell, Kaylee 
Perkins, Kaylyn 
Powenski, Mackenzie 
Prewitt, Alexis 
Riley, Mariah 
Robinson, Sydney 
Rogers, Kenlee 
Shelby, Haley 
Smith, Hailey 
Wyatt, Clark 
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Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bargo, Chase 
Hinkle, Cole 
McCowan, Seth 
Norvell, Brett 
Robinson, Houston 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Carnes, Mackenzie 
Hisle, Ellie 
King, Cameron 
Peterson, Kaleigh 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Boling, Evan 
Bowling, Jasper 
Brewster, Dakota 
Burns, Connor 
Bustus-Soto, Antonio  
Casada, Ryan 
Christensen, Jacob 
Collins, Matthew 
Eslinger, Caleb 
Gilpin, Michael 
Hacker, Matthew 
Jackson, Cameron 
Jackson, Gage 
Lopez, Ernesto 
Smart, Jacob 
Smith, Sawyer 
Smith, Trevor 
VanHook, Jake 
Weaver, Clay 
Wright, Isaiah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Callahan, Jasmine 
Casada, Alexis 
Davis, Shelby 
Fojtek, Corinne 
Fouts, Julie 
Hayes, Sarah 
Lindsay, Chalese 
May, Lexie 
Phelps, Rebecca 
Royster, Emily 
Rudd, Allie 
Scoville, Alex 
Shepherd, Lyndsey 
Sizemore, Lea 
Smith, Shelby 
Stanko, Ellie 
Stewart, Scotland 
Vance, Katie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Baxter, Savannah 
Burns, Karmen 
Chesnut, Madison 
Cornett, Calli 
Gaines, Katie 
Gaines, Madison 
Gay, Hannah 
Jackson, Rachel 
Lawson, McKenzie 
Napier, Tacita 
Norvell, Kaylee 
Parsons, Kelsey 
Prewitt, Alexis 
Prewitt, Alyssa 
Reynolds, Katie 
Rickett, Kristen 
Riley, Adrianna 
Riley, Mariah 
Sheppard, Katelynn 
Spicer, Kaitlynn 
Wagers, Nikki 

X Wyatt, Clark 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bargo, Chase 
Carson, Chase 
Clonce, Caleb 
Gilmore, Tanner 
Hernandez, Keenan 
Madden, Logan 
Sanders, Chase 
Smith, Kyle 
Smith, Sawyer 
Wagner, Dylan 
Weaver, Clay 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bowling, Courtney  
Collett, Ally 
Collett, Drew 
Hibbitts, Emma 
McWhorter, Anna 
Morgan, Dianna 
Smith, Bailey 
Smith, Paige 
Steele, Amerah 
Williams, Zoe 

Freshman
Volleyball

Burns, Karmen 
Gaines, Katie 
Lawson, McKenzie 

X Parsons, Kelsey 
Prewitt, Alexis 

Prewitt, Alyssa 
X Rickett, Kristen 

Riley, Adrianna 
Riley, Mariah 
Sheppard, Katelynn 
Wagers, Nikki 


